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1730 Polk StCA 94109, San Andreas, United States
+14157754777 - http:/lwww.thaispiceonpolkstreet.com/

The restaurant from San Andreas offers 89 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$12.9.
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Thai Spice Menu

fice Dishes Seafood
CRAB FRIED RICE $23.0 CRISPY CALAMARI $13.0
Vegetarian fsiatische Gelriinke
EGGPLANT BASIL $14.5 SINGHA $5.5
Sandwiches flsian Specialties
FRIED EGG SANDWICH $2.5 SAMOSA $11.0
Meat Dishes Thai Dishes
YELLOW CURRY $16.5 PAD THAI $14.5
House Specialties flccompaniments & Side
PANANG $17.0 Dishes

CRISPY CHICKEN FRIED RICE $18.0
Chicken Dishes
CASHEW CHICKEN Entree

CHOO CHEE SALMON $23.0
Noodles
TOM YUM NOODLE SOUP $16.0 Rice Plates

PRARAM $14.5
Curry Dishes
ROASTED DUCK CURRY $20.5 ‘Popular Items

POR TOD $11.0
Tapas
EGGPLANT TAPAS Dinner Entrées

PAD GRA-POW $14.5

Curries
PANANG CURRY Beer, Wine, & Cocktails

. FORT POINT IPA $7.5
Fried Noodles

DRUNKEN NOODLE $14.5
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Thai Style Salads
LARB SALAD $13.0

Tunch Rice Dishes

KANA MOO KROB $17.0

Beverage find Side Orders

THAI ICE TEA $4.5

Non Alcoholic Drinkis

SPRITE
WATER

Chicken
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN $4.0

fippetizer
CRAB RANGOON $13.0
ROTI DIP $11.0

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY
ROTI

[ ] ﬂ.
Yried Rice
THAI FRIED RICE $14.5
FRIED RICE

Noodles find Rice Dishes

PAD SEE EW $14.5
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $18.0

Wok & Noodle

BA MHEE PED-YANG

GRA-POW FRIED RICE

Salads

PAPAYA SALAD

SOM-TUM (PAPAYA SALAD)

NUM TOK

Thai
RED CURRY

GREEN CURRY
CHICKEN SATAY

Side Dishes
STICKY RICE

BROWN RICE
JASMINE RICE

Soft Drinks
DIET COKE

COCA-COLA
ICE TEA

Soup

TOM YUM
TOM KHA
THAI BOAT NOODLE

()
fippetizers
KNOCK OUT WINGS
GAI POP

$19.0
$15.0

$12.5
$20.0

$16.5
$16.5
$12.0

$3.5
$3.0
$2.5

$3.0

$13.0
$13.0
$16.0

$12.0
$11.0
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POR PIA SOD
SPRING ROLLS

Dessert

SWEET STICKY RICE WITH
MANGO

SWEET STICKY RICE WITH ICE-
CREAM

FBI (FRIED BANANA ICE CREAM)
ROTI I-TIM

Starters

CASHEW NUT CRISPY CHICKEN
PIK KHING

LAVA IN THE SEA

ANGRY BASA

CHA CHA CHAA

ROASTED DUCK LARB

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served
WRAP

SOuUP

NOODLES

SALAD

ICE CREAM

$10.5

$9.0

$9.5
$11.0

$16.0
$14.5
$23.0
$18.5
$23.0
$20.0

CHICKEN

Drinks

BEER

BENVOLIO 2020 PINOT
GRIGIO, FRIULI

MURPHY GOODE 2019
PINOT NOIR, $11.5
CALIFORNIA

$11.0

KENDALL-JACKSON 2018
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SONOMA $11.0
COUNTY

MOHUA 2020 SAUVIGNON BLANC,
NEW ZEALAND

BEERLAO $5.5
THIA ICE COFFEE $4.5

Ingredients Used

$11.5

/"‘ SPINACH
1L/

LYCHEE
ZUCCHINI
MANGO

COCONUT

BANANA

DUCK

VEGETABLES
SEAFOOD
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Thai Spice
1730 Polk StCA 94109, San
Andreas, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30
Tuesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30
Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-
21:30

Thursday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30
Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00

Sunday 12:00-22:00

w.gallery image


https://menulist.menu/

