



https://menulist.menu 1730 Polk StCA 94109, San Andreas, United States +14157754777 - http://www.thaispiceonpolkstreet.com/









**DRUNKEN NOODLE** 



Rice Dishes		Seafood	
CRAB FRIED RICE	\$23.0	CRISPY CALAMARI	\$13.0
Vegetarian		Asiatische Getränke	
EGGPLANT BASIL	\$14.5	SINGHA	\$5.5
Sandwiches		Asian Specialties	
FRIED EGG SANDWICH	\$2.5	SAMOSA	\$11.0
Meat Dishes		Thai Dishes	
YELLOW CURRY	\$16.5	PAD THAI	\$14.5
House Specialties		Accompaniments & Side	?
PANANG	\$17.0	Dishes	
Chicken Dishes		CRISPY CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$18.0
CASHEW CHICKEN		Entree	
Noodles		CHOO CHEE SALMON	\$23.0
TOM YUM NOODLE SOUP	\$16.0	Rice Plates	
Curry Dishes		PRARAM	\$14.5
ROASTED DUCK CURRY	\$20.5	Popular Items	
Tapas		POR TOD	\$11.0
EGGPLANT TAPAS		Dinner Entrées	
Curries		PAD GRA-POW	\$14.5
PANANG CURRY		Beer, Wine, & Cocktails	
Fried Noodles		FORT POINT IPA	\$7.5

\$14.5

	_	
74.6		
W. C.		

Thai Style Salads		Wok & Noodle	
LARB SALAD	\$13.0	BA MHEE PED-YANG	\$19.0
		<b>GRA-POW FRIED RICE</b>	\$15.0
Lunch Rice Dishes			
KANA MOO KROB	\$17.0	Salads	
		PAPAYA SALAD	
Beverage And Side Orders		SOM-TUM (PAPAYA SALAD)	\$12.5
THAI ICE TEA	\$4.5	NUM TOK	\$20.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Thai	
SPRITE		RED CURRY	\$16.5
WATER		GREEN CURRY	\$16.5
		CHICKEN SATAY	\$12.0
Chicken		0.1 0.1	
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN		Side Dishes	
FRIED CHICKEN	\$4.0	STICKY RICE	\$3.5
A10		BROWN RICE	\$3.0
Appetizer		JASMINE RICE	\$2.5
CRAB RANGOON	\$13.0	C-0 M-1-1-1	
ROTI DIP	\$11.0	Soft Drinks	
andian		DIET COKE	
Indian		COCA-COLA	
CHICKEN CURRY		ICE TEA	\$3.0
ROTI		Soup	
Fried Rice		TOM YUM	\$13.0
THAI FRIED RICE	\$14.5	TOM KHA	\$13.0 \$13.0
FRIED RICE	<b>\$14.5</b>	THAI BOAT NOODLE	\$15.0 \$16.0
I MED MOL		THAI BOAT NOODLE	Ψ10.0
<b>Noodles And Rice Dishes</b>		Appetizers	
PAD SEE EW	\$14.5	KNOCK OUT WINGS	\$12.0
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$18.0	GAI POP	\$11.0



\$4.5

**POR PIA SOD** 

**SPRING ROLLS** 

#### Dessert

SWEET STICKY RICE WITH MANGO	\$10.5
SWEET STICKY RICE WITH ICE- CREAM	\$9.0
FBI (FRIED BANANA ICE CREAM)	\$9.5
ROTI I-TIM	\$11.0
Starters	
CASHEW NUT CRISPY CHICKEN	\$16.0
PIK KHING	\$14.5
LAVA IN THE SEA	\$23.0
ANGRY BASA	\$18.5
CHA CHA CHAA	\$23.0
ROASTED DUCK LARB	\$20.0

### These Types Of Dishes Are **Being Served**

**WRAP** 

**SOUP** 

**NOODLES** 

**SALAD** 

**ICE CREAM** 

**CHICKEN** 

#### **Drinks**



**COUNTY** 

**BEER** 

**BENVOLIO 2020 PINOT** \$11.0 **GRIGIO, FRIULI MURPHY GOODE 2019** PINOT NOIR, \$11.5 **CALIFORNIA KENDALL-JACKSON 2018** CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SONOMA \$11.0 MOHUA 2020 SAUVIGNON BLANC, \$11.5 **NEW ZEALAND BEERLAO** \$5.5

**Ingredients Used** 

THIA ICE COFFEE



**SPINACH LYCHEE ZUCCHINI** 

**MANGO** 

**COCONUT** 

**BANANA** 

**DUCK** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**SEAFOOD** 



### Thai Spice

1730 Polk StCA 94109, San Andreas, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30 Tuesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30 Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30

Thursday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30 Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-22:00 Saturday 12:00-22:00

Saturday 12:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00 *i*gallery image

Made with menulist.menu